
Dear Parents and Students,          

Welcome back to the Academic Year 2019/2020.  We hope you have had a great summer. It was fabulous to 
see so many smiling faces starting school this week and they all seem to have settled well into the routines of 
the school day.

A very special welcome to all our new families.

Happy New Academic Year and best wishes for a prosperous 2019/2020!

Galaxy International School Uganda

ACHIMO LAURINE EGWANGU LYNN ANNE KABASIITA WILYAM SEMERE

A*A*A*A*A*A* A*A*A*A*AAABB A*AAAABB

IGCSE

OTHERS 

EVA MAAM TURAY AAAABBCC TAFADZWA SHEPHERD BWAKURA ABBBC 

ALUEL BETRAM GORDON KUOL A*A*ABCC ARNOLD HUMPHREY DIKU ABCCC 

MUKISA PETER AMEGOVU AAAABC ADONAI TESFALEM GHERAHTU BBBCC 

COLLINS ITUA NEGBENEBOR A*ABBBCCC AHMET EMRE SONMEZ BBCCCC 

LARISSA NAFULA MUKANGA AABBCCCC SAM OHIDE FOREMAN BBCCC 

RICHLUE TEAH GEEGBAE ABBBBB NANTALE NANAH MAI CCCCC 

NICOLE DOBRILA CHABALA A*BBCCCC JOSEPH TUMWESIGE BALIKAGIRA CCCCC 

 

MICHELLE OSSIYA ERUSA

AAA ABC BBC

ZULEYHA KOC CLAUDIA VERNON-COKER

AS/A LEVEL

TANG FUSIMBOM MEDIATRICE TESSA 
NYAMBI 

BCC ARYA THAPA CCC 

NALAN ALKIS CCC DEEP JAYANT JOBANPUTRA ABD 
 

OTHERS

IGCSE A*  10%  
IGCSE A 5% 

AS Level A 15% 
 

Current and new admissions who achieved A* and A for each subject qualify for the following discounts.

LEVEL GRADE DISCOUNT

The Board of Governors and Management of Galaxy International School Uganda wish to congratulate all the 
2018/2019 IGCSE and AS/A Level candidates, staff and parents upon achieving very outstanding results 
during the Cambridge May/June 2018/2019 Examinations series.

CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL EXAMINATIONS 

FRIDAYFRIDAY

ANNOUNCEMENTANNOUNCEMENT

FRIDAYFRIDAY

ANNOUNCEMENTANNOUNCEMENT



08
August

09
September

10
October

11
November

12
December

01
January

02
February

03
March

04
April

05
May

06
June

2019|2020
Academic Calendar

S     M     T     W     T     F     S  

5
12
19
26

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

3
10
17
24
31

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

7
14
21
28

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

7
14
21
28

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

5
12
19
26

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

5
12
19
26

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

2
9

16
23
30

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

2
9

16
23
30

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

4
11
18
25

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

6
13
20
27

2
9

16
23

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

August 1-9
August 11
August 15 
August 31 

Continuous Professional Development - CPD
Eid al-Adha
BOT I 
Parent Orientation

Family Painting Day
PTA AGM 

October 4
October 7-11
October 8-10
October 14-18
October 19

GISU Independence Day Celebration
Half Term Break - Term I
Jinja *(Camp - Upper Primary)
Student-Led Conference
GISU Marathon 

Mathemania
Parent Workshop
International Festival of Culture Diversity - IFCD

December 13
December 25
December 26
 

EOT I
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Continuous Professional Development - CPD
BOT II
Family Adventure Day
Liberation Day

February 8
February 8-16 
February 10-14
February 16
February 17-21

Parent Workshop
*The Duke of Edinburgh's International Award - South Africa 
Half Term Break - Term II
Janani Luwum Day
Student-Led Conference

Sports Day
International Women's Day

April 3
April 4-12
April 6-8
April 10
April 13
April 14
April 24
April 25

EOT II
Belgium and France *(Trip)
World Scholar's Cup - WSC 
Good Friday
Easter Monday
BOT III
GISUTECH
GISUTECH/STEMUGANDA

Labour Day
Parent Workshop
Eid al-Fitr

June 3
June 7
June 9
June 10-11
June 12
June 13
June 15-19
22 June-03 July 

Martyr’s Day
Junior Olympics
Heroes Day
*Spelling Bee
EOT III
Graduation
Continuous Professional Development - CPD
USA *(Trip)

September 14
September 28 

November 2
November 16
November 30

January 3
January 6
January 18
January 26

March 7
March 8

May 1
May 16
May 23 

1
8

15
22
29

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

G A L A X Y  I N T E R N AT I O N A L  S C H O O L  U G A N D A
* subject to change


