



Dear Parents and Students,

Welcome back to the Academic Year 2019/2020. We hope you have had a great summer. It was fabulous to see so many smiling faces starting school this week and they all seem to have settled well into the routines of the school day.

A very special welcome to all our new families.

Happy New Academic Year and best wishes for a prosperous 2019/2020!

Galaxy International School Uganda

CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL EXAMINATIONS

The Board of Governors and Management of Galaxy International School Uganda wish to congratulate all the 2018/2019 IGCSE and AS/A Level candidates, staff and parents upon achieving very outstanding results during the Cambridge May/June 2018/2019 Examinations series.





Current and new admissions who achieved A* and A for each subject qualify for the following discounts.

IGCSE A* 10%
IGCSE A 5%
S Level A 15%



Educating to inspire global excellence

2019|**2020** Academic Calendar

08 August	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	August 1-9 August 11 August 15 August 31	Continuous Professional Development - CPD Eid al-Adha BOT I Parent Orientation
09 September	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	September 14 September 28	Family Painting Day PTA AGM
10 October	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	October 4 October 7-11 October 8-10 October 14-18 October 19	GISU Independence Day Celebration Half Term Break - Term I Jinja *(Camp - Upper Primary) Student-Led Conference GISU Marathon
11 November	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	November 2 November 16 November 30	Mathemania Parent Workshop International Festival of Culture Diversity - IFCD
12 December	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	December 13 December 25 December 26	EOT I Christmas Day Boxing Day
O1 January	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	January 3 January 6 January 18 January 26	Continuous Professional Development - CPD BOT II Family Adventure Day Liberation Day
02 February	2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	February 8 February 8-16 February 10-14 February 16 February 17-21	Parent Workshop *The Duke of Edinburgh's International Award - South Africa Half Term Break - Term II Janani Luwum Day Student-Led Conference
03 March	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	March 7 March 8	Sports Day International Women's Day
O4 April	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	April 3 April 4-12 April 6-8 April 10 April 13 April 14 April 24 April 25	EOT II Belgium and France *(Trip) World Scholar's Cup - WSC Good Friday Easter Monday BOT III GISUTECH GISUTECH GISUTECH/STEMUGANDA
05 May	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	May 1 May 16 May 23	Labour Day Parent Workshop Eid al-Fitr
06 June	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30		4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	June 3 June 7 June 9 June 10-11 June 12 June 13 June 15-19 22 June-03 July	Martyr's Day Junior Olympics Heroes Day *Spelling Bee EOT III Graduation Continuous Professional Development - CPD USA *(Trip)

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL UGANDA * subject to change